A3518SNO7 (JD/18A-07)

JD1001T —&S
YNO812 —
OB082A ——e

JDOS01T -

JD0801 — ||

JD5201
KMO814

M%@

YGO801

v

:

@ﬁ

JD480" —%

ﬁ—womz

@*JDHOT

EJDBOT

—JD1601

=— JD1201

%’—05052!&

JDO101 —

YGOBO1

\

&

KMO618

—JD3T0S

KMO412A

ﬁ—KMO414
@ —YG0401

A —JD030 T

—JD0B01

A

YW0402—

0S018A —€—

OB161A —ED—
0S016A —&
0S015A —€B

ok 1401 —8—
@Q JD1701 —g
| UD1101W |
JD4302 OBO73A —E]
JD1501 —[!
uf
OBO/3A — &

e

=, - JD5301

\T KP3050

JD160TW

O0BO74A — e
101801 +gj
Y210t =

R

AAS40T AA3501

UD1001

% KRO410

UD1101~8
A K52510
KFO412 -
50" [~
Jp5801 JD3001 KFO406~ YE3001

Gesai = [o5 e | owerio T

PUSHER SPRING t | JD3001 [COVER PLATE 1 | KS3008 [SPRING PIN $3-8L 4
AA3501 |ROLLER B 1 | Jo3103  [DRIVER 1 | Ks3213 [SPRING PIN TR E
JD0101  |BODY | JD3301 [PUSHER 1 | onooeA [o-RING |ARPS68-006 |
JD0202  |BODY(2) | JD3601 [RETAINER SCREW 1 | oat10a [o-RING |ARP568-110
JD0301  |CYLINDER CAP 1 | Jp4001  |FIXED PLATE SET 1 | oa132a [0-RING ARP568-132
JD0B01  |CAP SEAL + | o402  |[MUFFLER 1 | oB0S2A |O-RING 5%1 5 1
JD08O1  |PISTON ROD 1 | JDad01 |BUSHING 1 | oBo73A |0-RING 7%25 2
JD0901  |MAIN PISTON | l 1 | JDa801  [FLAT WASHER 1| oBo74r |oRING [7x15 E
JD1001  |BUMPER | [ 1] uosto1 [FroNT secTION + 1 | omos2a [0-RING [§8x15 1
JD1101 _|HANGER | | 1] uos201  [ADsusT supPoORT 1 | oB161A [0-RING 16x15 !
JD1101W |TRIGGER VALVE ASSY + | Jps301  [REARBODY 1 | oGo4sH |O-RING G45 1
JD1201  |FLAT WASHER 1 | Jps402  |GUIDE PLATE 1 | oso15a [o-RING 815 | 1
JD1301  |STEM 1 | JDs601 [STOP PLATE 1 | osot6A |o-RING S-16 :
JD1401  |TRIGGER VALVE SEAT | 1| ups7o1 [connec seT 1 | osotea [o-RING S-18 1
JD1501 |TRIGGER VALVE STEM | t | JD5801 [DISTANCE SET 1 | ub1001 [STOPPIN :
JD1601 |COMPRESSION SPRING 1 | UD6001 |MAGAZINE SEAT 1 | UD1101 |COMPRESSION SPRING K
JD1601W |TRIGGER ASSY. 1 | Kro406 |[FLAT HD.BOLT M4x07 -6L | 4 | YC1601 |CRING $16 :
JD1701__[COMPRESSION SPRING | t | krFoa12 [FLATHD.BOLT M4x07-12L | 2 | YC2101 [C-RING N 621 :
JD1801 | TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE 1 | KMo412a [HEX SOC HD.BOLT M4x07 -12L | 4 | YE3001 [E-RING $3.0 1
D1901  |TRIGGER 1 | Kmo0414 [HEX SOC.HD.BOLT Max07 - 14L | 4 | YGO401 |SPRING WASHER 64 :
JD2001  |CONTACT LEVER KM0512 |HEX SOC.HD.BOLT M5%08 - 12L | 11 | YG0B01 |SPRING WASHER 66 2
J02101 [SPRING ] KM0618 |HEX SOC.HD.BOLT M6x10-18L | 2 | YG0B01 |SPRING WASHER "R E
JD2201  |ADJUSTING WHEEL KMO814 |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M8x125-14L | 1 | YN0812 [HEXNUT MBx1.25 1
JD2302  |ADJUSTABLE SEAT 1 | KP3016 [PARALLEL PIN |$3x16L 1 | ywo402 [FLAT WASHER §4 !
JD2401  |LINK > | «kP30s0  [PARALLEL PIN $3x50L 1 | ywos01 [FLAT WASHER £5 :
JD2502  |ANVIL HOLDER 2 | kpaooe [PARALLEL PIN faxel | 2 | , =rears
JD2601  |SPACER 2> | kP4013  [PARALLEL PIN [§ax13L 6
JD2702  |ANVIL HOOK 2> | kRo410 [BUTTON HD.BOLT M4x07 - 10L | 4
JD2802 |PENETRATION ECCENTRIC 1 | KRos06 [BUTTON HD.BOLT M5x0.8 - 06L | 1
JD2901  |BUSHING | Kks2510 [sPRING PIN $2 5-10L 2

% - If you need to order parts, please mark both Parts No. and Description. v'¢ % 2021/8/30



